
Date

CIP Project(s)

Division

BRJ ID:

Amount Cost Total Project %

FROM Center Budget Decrease

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

TOTAL $                        -

Amount %

TO Increase

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

TOTAL $                        -

Policy 6.a: Budget/Procurement Policy 6.b: County Management/Designee

JUSTIFICATION (Attached Current Fiscal Year CIP Detail Sheets)

APPROVALS

Division Director Approval: 4/29/2025

For Transfers under CIP Policy 6.a and 6.b shown below For CIP Policy 6.b only

Fund Account Project

CIP BUDGET AMENDMENT REQUEST
(Used for all amendments/transfers per CIP Policy approved 2 September 2014)

4/29/2025

Christina Fire Rescue Station

Fire Resuce 

Hnewton, 4/29/2025



Board Date:

Amount Cost

FROM Center

 $             1,200,000.00 12252 280524070 5666000 2800023

 $               220,000.00 12252 280524070 5666000 0000000

TOTAL  $         1,420,000.00 

Amount Cost

TO Center

 $             1,420,000.00 12252 280524070 5666000 2900041

TOTAL  $         1,420,000.00 

Requesting Division:  FORWARD TO BUDGET & MANAGEMENT SERVICES (CA02) (Rev. 08-24)

For Transfers Requiring Board Approval 8/20/2024

Fund Account Project

Justification:  See attached Agenda 

Backup
Fund Account Project

(Date)                                                                                         (Date)


